
LC-D coupler
• housing of the LC-D coupler made of plastic, M2 screws  

included in the delivery 

• LC-D coupler in SC simplex design 

• slotted zirconium oxide ceramics sleeve (ZrO2) for single  

mode applications 

• slotted metal sleeve (PhBr) for multi mode applications 

• high material stability, surface quality and long service life 

• service life min. 1000 mating cycles with slotted zirconium  

oxide ceramics sleeve 

• service life min. 500 mating cycles with slotted metal sleeve 

• variants: blue (SM), green (SM APC), heather violet (OM4),  

aqua (OM3), beige (OM2) 

Q-LC coupler
• housing of the LC-D coupler made of plastic, M2 screws  

included in the delivery 

• 4-fold LC coupler in SC duplex design 

• slotted zirconium oxide ceramics sleeve (ZrO2) for single  

mode applications 

• slotted metal sleeve (PhBr) for multi mode applications 

• high material stability, surface quality and long service life 

• service life min. 1000 mating cycles with slotted zirconium  

oxide ceramics sleeve 

• service life min. 500 mating cycles with slotted metal sleeve 

• variants: blue (SM), green (SM APC), heather violet (OM4),  

aqua (OM3), beige (OM2) 

P/N Color Feature 1 Feature 2 EAN

15090074-I blue LC-D (ceramic) SM 4250184113348

15090076-I green LC-D (ceramic) SM APC 4250184146919

15090075-I heather  
violet

LC-D (ceramic) MM 4250184144588

15090077-I aqua LC-D (ceramic) MM 4250184144571

15090073-I beige LC-D (Ph-Br) MM 4250184111894

P/N Color Feature 1 Feature 2 EAN

15090071-I blue Q-LC (ceramic) SM 4250184109556

1509007A-I green Q-LC (ceramic) SM APC 4250184149361

15090079-I heather  
violet

Q-LC (ceramic) MM 4250184149354

15090078-I aqua Q-LC (ceramic) MM 4250184149347

15090072-I beige Q-LC (Ph-Br) MM 4250184119043

Dimensional drawing
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P/N Color Feature 1 Feature 2 EAN

150900D2-I metallike SC-D (ceramic) SM 4250184111733

150900E2-I blue SC-D (ceramic) SM 4250184151890

15090052-I metallike SC-D (ceramic) MM 4250184109501

150900C2-I metallike SC-D (Ph-Br) MM 4250184111726

150900BB-I heat.  violet SC-D (ceramic) MM 4250184149590

150900BA-I aqua SC-D (ceramic) MM 4250184149606

150900B2-I beige SC-D (ceramic) MM 4250184149613

150900H2-I beige SC-D (Ph-Br) MM 4250184179467

SC-D coupler
• housing of the SC-D coupler made of zinc die-casting or  

plastic, screws included in the delivery 

• slotted zirconium oxide ceramics sleeve (ZrO2) for single  

mode applications 

• slotted metal sleeve (PhBr) for multi mode applications 

• high material stability, surface quality and long service life 

• service life min. 1000 mating cycles with slotted zirconium  

oxide ceramics sleeve 

• service life min. 500 mating cycles with slotted metal sleeve 

• variants: metal (SM), blue (SM), green (SM APC), metal  

(MM), heather violet (OM4), aqua (OM3), beige (OM2) 
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Dimensional drawing

ST-D coupler
• housing of the ST-D coupler made of zinc die-casting; srews  

included in the delivery 

• slotted zirconium oxide ceramics sleeve (ZrO2) for single  

mode applications 

• slotted sleeve made of metal (Ph-Br) for multi mode  

applications 

• high material stability, surface quality and long service life 

• service life min. 1000 mating cycles with slotted zirconium  

oxide ceramics sleeve (ZrO2) 

• service life min. 500 mating cycles with slotted metal sleeve  

(PhBr) 

• variants: Ph-Br, ceramics 

P/N Color Feature 1 Feature 2 EAN

15090041-I metallike ST-D (Ph-Br) MM 4250184118121

150900D1-I metallike ST-D (ceramic) SM / MM 4250184167051

Dimensional drawing
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SC-D/ST coupler
• housing of the SC-D/ST coupler made of zinc die-casting;  

screws included in the delivery 

• slotted sleeve made of zirconium oxide ceramics (ZrO2) 

for  single mode applications 

• slotted sleeve made of metal (Ph-Br) for multi mode  

applications 

• high material stability and surface quality and long service  

life 

• min. service life 1000 plug-in cycles for  sleeve made 

of  zirconium oxide ceramics (ZrO2) 

• min. service life 500 plug-in cycles for  sleeve made of metal  

(Ph-Br) 

• variants: Ph-Br, ceramics 

P/N Color Feature 1 Feature 2 EAN

150900C3-I metallike SC-D/ST (Ph-Br) MM 4250184118114

150900D3-I metallike SC-D/ST (cer.) SM / MM 4250184135265
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